. Ski Team
F |/5® Slovakia

Official result list - Final

SK Strba
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach FIS - Slavic cup - Sprint
16.12.2023
Jury:  TDFIS: Zofia Stefania Kielpinska Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Peter Duréo Weather: cloudy
Chief of Race:  Matus Jancik Air temp.. -3°C
Snow temp.: -6°C
Category: Women - 1,4 km F
BiB: Blue HD=22 MC=10 TC=41
Marked: brown Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Registration number: 22/31.01/1.4
Rank BiB FIS Code Name Surname Nat. Year
1 1 3695052 Viktoriia OLEKH UKR 1993 Final A
2 2 3155608 Lucie TUMOVA CZE 2005 Final A
3 9 3695117  Anastasiia IVANCHENKO UKR 2004 Final A
4 7 3695123  Sofiia SHKATULA UKR 2007 Final A
5 11 3705111  Alzbeta GARGULAKOVA SVK 2006 Final A
6 6 3155506 Jana LEBLOCHOVA CZE 2004 Final A
7 5 3705110 Michaela STRAKOVA SVK 2007 Semifinal
8 3 3705072 Maria DANIELOVA SVK 2001 Semifinal
9 8 3155588 Eliska BIMANOVA CZE 2005 Semifinal
10 14 3155622  Silvia GUBANCOKOQVA CZE 2006 Semifinal
11 10 3155576  Adela DOUBALIKOVA CZE 2005 Semifinal
12 12 3155621  Lucie JINDRISKOVA CZE 2006 Semifinal
13 13 3705101  Emilia RENDOVA SVK 2007 Quaterfinal
14 16 3315021 Anja ILIC SRB 1998 Quaterfinal
15 17 3155703 Martina TUMOVA CZE 2008 Quaterfinal
16 15 3155542 Ines CVRCKOVA CZE 2004 Quaterfinal
17 20 3705093 Emma PIATKOVA SVK 2004 Quaterfinal
18 22 3155623  Katerina KASPAROVA CZE 2006 Quaterfinal
19 23 3155584  Tereza PECKOVA CZE 2005 Quaterfinal
20 27 3155671 Barbora KVASOVA CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
21 4 3705077 Marianna KLEMENTOVA SVK 2002 Quaterfinal
22 18 3155668 Anna CILICHOVA CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
23 26 3705097 Natalia SOKOLQVA SVK 2004 Quaterfinal
24 29 3705113 Nina SKARVADOVA SVK 2006 Quaterfinal
25 30 3155666 Daniela PESTOVA CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
26 19 3155686  Aneta BIMANOVA CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
27 21 3155675  Josefina MLADENKQOVA CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
28 24 3705123 Lucia LESTAKOVA SVK 2005 Quaterfinal
29 25 3705112 Tereza BUKASQVA SVK 2007 Quaterfinal
30 28 3705065 Stela SAVELOVA SVK 1999 Quaterfinal
31 53 3705087 Petra REPKOVA SVK 2001 Qualification
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32 42 3155401  Anna STROUHALOVA CZE 2001 Qualification

33 65 3705114  Adela MAZALQVA SVK 2006 Qualification
34 73 3705118 Ema BERAXOVA SVK 2008 Qualification
35 72 3705126 Adela LIPTAIOVA SVK 2007 Qualification
36 52 3155606  Aneta KRYTINAROVA CZE 2005 Qualification
37 71 3705120 Nikola OTERQOVA SVK 2007 Qualification
38 68 3705119  Dominika PATRASOVA SVK 2007 Qualification
39 59 3705109  Alexandra MICHALQVICOVA SVK 2006 Qualification
40 66 3155669 Vera VANECKOQVA CZE 2007 Qualification
41 60 3155624 Nikola KARBANQOVA CZE 2006 Qualification
42 70 3155706 Magdalena BRADNQOVA CZE 2008 Qualification
43 67 3705125  Cheryl CHLADEKQVA SVK 2007 Qualification
44 69 3155718 Tina MIRANOVA CZE 2008 Qualification
45 77 3155721  Zofie PROCHAZKOVA CZE 2008 Qualification
32 3705041  Barbora KLEMENTOVA SVK 1994 DNS
41 3695099  Anastasiia SAVINSKA UKR 2002 DNS
Total: 47 NSAs: 4 DNS: 2 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Category: Men-1,4kmF
BiB: Black HD=22 MC=10 TC=41
Marked: brown Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Registration number: 22/31.01/1.4
Rank BiB FIS Code Name Surname Nat. Year
1 3 3690117 Dmytro DRAHUN UKR 1997 Final A
2 7 3690178  Andriy DOTSENKO UKR 1994 Final A
3 4 3700135 Matej BADAN SVK 2003 Final A
4 6 3690177 Vitaliy TRUSH UKR 1996 Final A
5 5 3700122 Denis TILESCH SVK 2002 Final A
6 2 3150812 Jachym CENEK SVK 2002 Final A
7 10 3151091 Vojtech BENDA CZE 2007 Semifinal
8 11 3700153 Martin CIENIK SVK 2005 Semifinal
9 9 3700155 Tomas CENEK SVK 2007 Semifinal
10 14 3700152  Martin MATKOQ SVK 2005 Semifinal
111 3700116  Andrej RENDA SVK 2000 Semifinal
12 8 3700142  Michal ADAMOQV SVK 2006 Semifinal
13 12 3150982  Lukas BOUCEK CZE 2005 Quaterfinal
14 13 3151125 Pavel MELICHAR CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
15 16 3151031  Adam SMEJKAL CZE 2006 Quaterfinal
16 15 3700151  Martin BORSIK SVK 2007 Quaterfinal
17 17 3151029  Quido SKLADAN CZE 2006 Quaterfinal
18 19 3150965 Matyas ZAKOURIL CZE 2004 Quaterfinal
19 20 3700157 Maxim MEJTSKY SVK 2005 Quaterfinal
20 23 3700158 Jan ADAMOV SVK 2008 Quaterfinal
21 21 3700148 Elisey KUZMIN SVK 2007 Quaterfinal
22 22 3151032 Filip MAIRICH CZE 2006 Quaterfinal
23 24 3151061 Jan ZURYNEK CZE 2006 Quaterfinal
24 25 3700071 Jan HOLIGA SVK 1977 Quaterfinal
25 28 3700140 Lucas MELICH SVK 2006 Quaterfinal
26 18 3700133  Matej HORNIAK SVK 2003 Quaterfinal
27 26 3151095  Krystof MUCICA CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
28 27 3151094  Ondrej DUTKA CZE 2007 Quaterfinal
29 29 3151150 Matej BROZEK CZE 2008 Quaterfinal
30 30 3700163  Oliver GAJDOSOVCI SVK 2008 Quaterfinal
31 66 3310093 Andrija TOSIC SRB 2008 Qualification
32 57 3700165  Jakub KOVACIK SVK 2002 Qualification
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33 53 3430418  Samuel SZCZOTKA POL 2007 Qualification

34 65 3151151  Denis NORBA CZE 2008 Qualification
35 60 3700141 Kristian SUCHTAR SVK 2006 Qualification
36 64 3700161 Martin DUNAJSKY SVK 2006 Qualification
Total: 36 NSAs: 5 DNS: 0 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Secretary TD FIS
Beata JanCikova Zofia Stefania Kielpinska
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FI/S@

Official result list

Ski Team
Slovakia

SK Strba
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach FIS - Slavic cup - Sprint, Strbské Pleso
16.12.2023
Jury:  TDFIS: Zofia Stefania Kielpinska Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Peter Dur¢o Weather: cloudy
Chief of Race: Matus$ Jancik Air temp.. -3°C
Snow temp.: -6°C
Category: Women-1,4kmF Start time: 9:30:15
BiB: Blue HD=22 MC=10 TC=41
Marked: brown Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Registration number: 22/31.01/1.4
Rk. Bib FISCode Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 31 3695052  Viktoriia OLEKH 1993 UKR 03:19.11 200.59
2 33 3155608 Lucie TUMOVA 2005 CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:22.00 + 00:02.89 218.01
3 36 3705072 Maria DANIELOVA 2001 SVK  SKP Levoca 03:25.73 + 00:06.62 240.49
4 35 3705077 Marianna KLEMENTOVA 2002  SVK Klub lyziarov Novak  03:26.76 + 00:07.65 246.70
5 56 3705110 Michaela STRAKOVA 2007  SVK OTCHENASH TEAM  03:27.92 + 00:08.81 253.69
6 40 3155506 Jana LEBLOCHOVA 2004  CZE Olfin Car Ski Team 03:28.85 + 00:09.74 259.29
7 39 3695123  Sofiia SHKATULA 2007  UKR 03:30.08 + 00:10.97 266.70
8 46 3155588  Eliska BIMANQVA 2005  CZE Offin Car Ski Team 03:30.60 + 00:11.49 269.84
9 34 3695117  Anastasiia IVANCHENKO 2004  UKR 03:32.55 +00:13.44 281.59
10 43 3155576  Adela DOUBALIKOVA 2005 CZE KL SGJablonecn.N  03:32.83 + 00:13.72 283.28
11 76 3705111  Alzbeta GARGULAKOVA 2006  SVK OTCHENASH TEAM  03:34.09 + 00:14.98 290.87
12 48 3155621 Lucie JINDRISKQOVA 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:34.93 + 00:15.82 295.93
13 61 3705101  Emilia RENDQVA 2007  SVK Team Renda 03:35.10 + 00:15.99 296.96
14 44 3155622  Silvia GUBANCOKQVA 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:36.68 + 00:17.57 306.48
15 47 3155542  Ines CVRCKOVA 2004  CZE KL SGJablonecn.N 03:37.04 + 00:17.93 308.65
16 37 3315021 Anja ILIC 1998 SRB Zvezda 03:37.14 + 00:18.03 309.25
17 74 3155703  Martina TUMOVA 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:37.60 + 00:18.49 312.03
18 49 3155668 Anna CILICHOVA 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:39.43 + 00:20.32 323.05
19 45 3155686 Aneta BIMANOVA 2007  CZE Offin Car Ski Team 03:39.55 + 00:20.44 323.78
20 51 3705093 Emma PIATKOVA 2004  SVK BKOPALISKO Zava  03:39.65 + 00:20.54 324.38
21 58 3155675  Josefina MLADENKQOVA 2007  CZE SK SKOL Brno 03:40.48 + 00:21.37 329.38
22 54 3155623  Katerina KASPAROVA 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:40.72 + 00:21.61 330.83
23 38 3155584  Tereza PECKOVA 2005  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:40.73 + 00:21.62 330.89
24 75 3705123  Lucia LESTAKOVA 2005 SVK FanTeam 03:41.41 +00:22.30 334.99
25 50 3705112  Tereza BUKASQOVA 2007  SVK BKOPALISKO Zava  03:43.26 + 00:24.15 346.14
26 62 3705097  Natalia SOKOLQOVA 2004  SVK Team Renda 03:43.64 + 00:24.53 348.43
27 55 3155671  Barbora KVASOVA 2007  CZE BH Skiteam 03:43.67 + 00:24.56 348.61
28 63 3705065 Stela SAVELOVA 1999  SVK KBL Jasna 03:44.30 + 00:25.19 352.41
29 64 3705113  Nina SKARVADOQVA 2006  SVK OTCHENASH TEAM  03:45.33 + 00:26.22 358.61
30 57 3155666 Daniela PESTOVA 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:46.22 + 00:27.11 363.98
31 53 3705087 Petra REPKOVA 2001 SVK Team Renda 03:47.38 + 00:28.27 370.97
32 42 3155401 Anna STROUHALOVA 2001 CZE Fenix SkiTeamJes  03:48.74 + 00:29.63 379.16
33 65 3705114  Adela MAZALOVA 2006  SVK OTCHENASH TEAM  03:50.14 + 00:31.03 387.60
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Total:

3705118
3705126
3155606

71 3705120

3705119
3705109
3155669
31565624
3155706
3705125
3155718
3155721
3705041

41 3695099
47

Ema
Adela
Aneta
Nikola
Dominika
Alexandra
Vera
Nikola
Magdalena
Cheryl
Tina
Zofie
Barbora
Anastasiia
NSAs: 4

Sanction: Nr 75 ICR art 343.5

Page:

Secretary

Beata JanCikova
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BERAXQOVA
LIPTAIOVA
KRYTINAROVA
OTERQVA
PATRASOVA
MICHALOVICOVA
VANECKOVA
KARBANOVA
BRADNOVA
CHLADEKQVA
MIRANOVA
PROCHAZKOVA
KLEMENTOVA
SAVINSKA
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2008
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008
1994
2002
DNS: 2
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SVK  SK Zeleziarne Podbr  03:50.22
SVK  SK Zeleziarne Podbr  03:50.79
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:53.01
SVK Fan Team 03:53.28
SVK Fan Team 03:54.41
SVK  KBL Jasna 03:56.44
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:58.45
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  04:01.03
CZE SkiKklub Jablonec n.  04:09.61
SVK SK Zeleziarne Podbr  04:14.43
CZE SK Rossignol team 04:15.89
CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 04:25.30
SVK  Klub lyziarov Novak DNS
UKR  Kyiv Sport school n DNS
DNF: 0
TD FIS
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+ 00:31.11
+ 00:31.68
+ 00:33.90
+ 00:34.17
+ 00:35.30
+ 00:37.33
+ 00:39.34
+ 00:41.92
+ 00:50.50
+ 00:55.32
+ 00:56.78
+ 01:06.19

DSQ: 0
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413.34
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FI/S@

Official result list

Ski Team
Slovakia

SK Strba
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach FIS - Slavic cup - Sprint, Strbské Pleso
16.12.2023
Jury:  TDFIS: Zofia Stefania Kielpinska Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Peter Dur¢o Weather: cloudy
Chief of Race: Matus$ Jancik Air temp.. -3°C
Snow temp.: -6°C
Category: Men-1,4kmF Start time: 9:50:15
BiB: Black HD=22 MC=10 TC=41
Marked: brown Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Registration number: 22/31.01/1.4
Rk. Bib FISCode Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 33 3700116  Andrej RENDA 2000 SVK Team Renda 02:51.92 148.01
2 32 3150812 Jachym CENEK 2002  SVK Fenix SkiTeam Jes ~ 02:52.05 + 00:00.13 148.92
3 31 3690117 Dmytro DRAHUN 1997  UKR 02:53.34 + 00:01.42 157.92
4 59 3700135 Matej BADAN 2003  SVK 02:55.46 + 00:03.54 172.72
5 34 3700122 Denis TILESCH 2002  SVK MKL Kremnica 02:57.49 + 00:05.57 186.89
6 52 3690177 Vitaliy TRUSH 1996 UKR 02:58.47 + 00:06.55 193.73
7 54 3690178  Andriy DOTSENKO 1994  UKR 02:58.80 + 00:06.88 196.03
8 55 3700142  Michal ADAMOQV 2006  SVK TJ TATRAN HYBE 02:59.16  + 00:07.24 198.55
9 35 3700155 Tomas CENEK 2007  SVK Fenix SkiTeam Jes ~ 03:01.07 + 00:09.15 211.88
10 37 3151091 Vojtech BENDA 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:01.11 + 00:09.19 212.16
11 58 3700153  Martin CIENIK 2005 SVK OTCHENASH TEAM  03:02.82 + 00:10.90 224.09
12 41 3150982 Lukas BOUCEK 2005  CZE Offin Car Ski Team 03:03.62 + 00:11.70 229.68
13 39 3151125  Pavel MELICHAR 2007  CZE Offin Car Ski Team 03:04.31  +00:12.39 234.49
14 43 3700152 Martin MATKO 2005 SVK OTCHENASH TEAM  03:05.42 + 00:13.50 242.24
15 49 3700151  Martin BORSIK 2007  SVK KBL Jasna 03:05.57 + 00:13.65 243.29
16 40 3151031 Adam SMEJKAL 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:05.68 + 00:13.76 244.05
17 45 3151029 Quido SKLADAN 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:06.27 + 00:14.35 248.17
18 36 3700133 Matej HORNIAK 2003  SVK MKL Kremnica 03:06.82 + 00:14.90 252.01
19 42 3150965 Matyas ZAKOURIL 2004  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:07.77 + 00:15.85 258.64
20 61 3700157  Maxim MEJTSKY 2005 SVK OTCHENASH TEAM  03:07.96 + 00:16.04 259.97
21 44 3700148  Elisey KUZMIN 2007  SVK Kuzmina Team 03:08.04 + 00:16.12 260.53
22 48 3151032 Filip MAIRICH 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:09.14 + 00:17.22 268.21
23 56 3700158 Jan ADAMOQV 2008  SVK TJ TATRAN HYBE 03:13.00 + 00:21.08 295.15
24 47 3151061 Jan ZURYNEK 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:13.55 + 00:21.63 298.99
25 38 3700071 Jan HOLIGA 1977  SVK SKP Martin 03:14.53 + 00:22.61 305.83
26 50 3151095  Krystof MUCICA 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:15.25 + 00:23.33 310.85
27 46 3151094  Ondrej DUTKA 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:16.72 + 00:24.80 321.11
28 51 3700140 Lucas MELICH 2006  SVK TJ TATRAN HYBE 03:17.20 + 00:25.28 324.46
29 63 3151150 Matej BROZEK 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:19.06 + 00:27.14 337.45
30 62 3700163  Oliver GAJDOSOVCI 2008  SVK FanTeam 03:19.28 + 00:27.36  338.98
31 66 3310093  Andrija TOSIC 2008 SRB ZzVZ 03:20.67 + 00:28.75 348.68
32 57 3700165 Jakub KOVACIK 2002  SVK 03:21.07 + 00:28.77 348.82
33 53 3430418  Samuel SZCZOTKA 2007  POL WSS Wisla 03:25.31  + 00:33.39 381.07
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34
35
36
Total:
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65 3151151  Denis NORBA
60 3700141  Kristian SUCHTAR
64 3700161  Martin DUNAJSKY
36 NSAs: 5
Secretary
Beata Jancikova
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CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:31.51 + 00:39.41 423.09
SVK TJ TATRAN HYBE 03:33.25 + 00:41.33 436.49
SVK TJ TATRAN HYBE 03:34.35 + 00:42.43 44417
DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
TD FIS
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Ski Team
F |/5@ Slovakia

Official result list

2023128~

SK Strba
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach - FIS - Slavic cup, Strbské Pleso
17.12.2023
Jury:  TDFIS: Zofia Stefania Kielpinska Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Peter Durco Weather: cloudy
Chief of Race: Matus$ Jancik Air temp.. -2°C
Snow temp.: -2°C
category: Women - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Start time: 9:30:30
BiB: Blue HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Rk. Bib FIS Code Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 41 3695052  OLEKH Viktoriia 1993  UKR 30:43.3 117.60
2 37 3695123  SHKATULA Sofiia S 2007 UKR 32:246  +01:41.3 161.56
3 40 3695117  IVANCHENKO Anastasiia J 2004 UKR 32:27.0 +01:43.7 162.61
4 38 3155588  BIMANOVA Eliska J 2005 CZE Offin Car Ski Team 32412  +01:579 168.77
5 31 3155506  LEBLOCHOVA Jana J 2004 CZE Offin Car Ski Team 32:59.2  +02:159 176.58
6 15 3155668  CILICHOVA Anna S 2007  CZE SkiKklub Jablonec n. 33:09.1 + 02:25.8 180.88
7 39 3705041  KLEMENTOVA Barbora 1994  SVK Kilub lyziarov Novak 33:23.1 +02:39.8 186.95
8 29 3155401  STROUHALOVA  Anna 2001 CZE  Fenix Ski Team Jes 33:31.9  +02:486 190.77
9 22 3705097  SOKOLOVA Natalia J 2004 SVK Team Renda 33:39.4  +02:56.1 194.03
10 9 3155706  BRADNOVA Magdalena M 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 34:09.3  +03:26.0 207.00
11 36 3705101  RENDQOVA Emilia S 2007 SVK Team Renda 34:10.1 +03:26.8 207.35
12 35 3705077  KLEMENTOVA Marianna 2002  SVK Kilub lyziarov Novak 34:220  +03:38.7 212.52
13 33 3155608  TUMOVA Lucie J 2005  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 34:27.1 + 03:43.8 214.73
14 23 3155576  DOUBALIKOVA  Adela J 2005 CZE KL SG Jablonec n.N 34:39.8  +03:56.5 220.24
15 26 3155623  KASPAROVA Katerina S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 34:574  +04:141 227.88
16 17 3155671  KVASOVA Barbora S 2007 CZE BH Skiteam 35:02.3  + 04:19.0 230.01
17 24 3155686  BIMANOVA Aneta S 2007 GZE Olfin Car Ski Team 35:31.6  +04:48.3 242.72
18 34 3155584  PECKOVA Tereza J 2005 CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 35:36.4  + 04:53.1 244.81
19 32 3155622  GUBANCOKOVA  Silvia S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 35:36.8  + 04:53.5 24498
20 19 3155542  CVRCKOVA Ines J 2004 CZE KL SG Jablonec n.N 36:04.2  + 05:20.9 256.87
21 30 3705072  DANIELOVA Maria 2001  SVK SKP Levoca 36:09.2  + 05:25.9 259.04
22 28 3705112  BUKASOVA Tereza S 2007 SVK BK OPALISKO Zava 37:26.7 +06:43.4 292.68
23 21 3705087  REPKOVA Petra 2001  SVK Team Renda 37:275  +06:44.2 293.02
24 8 3155718  MIRANQVA Tina M 2008  CZE SK Rossignol team 37:374  +06:541 297.32
25 16 3155621  JINDRISKOVA Lucie S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 37:39.7  +06:56.4 298.32
26 7 3155703  TUMOVA Martina M 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 37:50.0 +07:06.7 302.79
27 12 3705109  MICHALQVICOVA Alexandra S 2006 SVK BK OPALISKO Zava 38:03.7 +07:20.4 308.74
28 27 3155606  KRYTINAROVA  Aneta J 2005  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 38:15.7  +07:32.4 313.94
29 18 3155624  KARBANOVA Nikola S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 38:29.6  +07:46.3 319.98
30 14 3155669  VANECKOVA Vera S 2007  CZE SkiKklub Jablonec n. 39:04.1 + 08:20.8 334.95
31 5 3705126  LIPTAIOVA Adela S 2007 SVK SK Zeleziarne Podbr 39:56.0 +09:12.7 357.47
32 25 3155666  PESTQOVA Daniela S 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 40:25.3  +09:42.0 370.19
33 10 3155721  PROCHAZKOVA  Zofie M 2008  CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 40:309  +09:476 372.62
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37
38

Total:
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3 3705118

11 3705120  OTEROVA

6 3705123
1 3705125
4 3705119

42 3315021  ILIC

BERAXOVA Ema

Nikola

LESTAKOVA Lucia
CHLADEKQVA Cheryl
PATRASOVA Dominika

Anja

20 3155675  MLADENKOVA Josefina

2 3705124  KOVACIKOVA Terezie

13 3705093  PIATKOVA Emma
42 NSAs: 4
Secretary
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SK Zeleziarne Podbr
Fan Team

Zvezda

SK SKOL Brno

BK OPALISKO Zava
DNF: 2

41:19.6
43:22.5
43:43.5
46:45.6
48:21.3
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

TD FIS

+ 10:36.3
+ 12:39.2
+ 13:00.2
+ 16:02.3
+ 17:38.0

DSQ: 0
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Ski Team
F |/5@ Slovakia

Official result list

2023128~

SK Strba
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach - FIS - Slavic cup, Strbské Pleso
17.12.2023
Jury:  TDFIS: Zofia Stefania Kielpinska Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Peter Durco Weather: cloudy
Chief of Race: Matus$ Jancik Air temp.. -2°C
Snow temp.: -2°C
Category:  Men - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Start time: 11:00:30
BiB: Black HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Rk. Bib FIS Code Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 35 3700116  RENDA Andrej 2000 SVK Team Renda 26:32.2 114.09
2 31 3690178  DOTSENKO Andriy 1994  UKR 27:571 +01:249 156.75
3 30 3700122  TILESCH Denis 2002  SVK MKL Kremnica 28125  +01:40.3 164.49
4 33 3690069 YAREMENKO Kostyantyn 1994  UKR 28:21.8  +01:49.6 169.16
5 23 3700142  ADAMOV Michal S 2006 SVK TJTATRAN HYBE 28:27.6  +01:55.4 172.07
6 19 3700148  KUZMIN Elisey S 2007 SVK Kuzmina Team 28:31.2  +01:59.0 173.88
7 21 3690177  TRUSH Vitaliy 1996  UKR 29142 +02:42.0 195.49
8 11 3700158  ADAMOV Jan M 2008  SVK TJ TATRAN HYBE 29:20.2  +02:48.0 198.50
9 27 3151091  BENDA Vojtech S 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 29:23.5 4+ 02:51.3 200.16
10 34 3700133  HORNIAK Matej 2003  SVK MKL Kremnica 29:46.2  +03:14.0 211.57
11 24 3151032  MAIRICH Filip S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 30:01.1 +03:28.9 219.05
12 3 3151150  BROZEK Matej M 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 30:135  +03:41.3 225.28
13 29 3151031  SMEJKAL Adam S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 30:39.8  +04:.07.6 238.50
14 32 3150812  CENEK Jachym 2002  SVK Fenix Ski Team Jes 30:44.1 +04:11.9  240.66
15 26 3151125  MELICHAR Pavel S 2007 GZE Olffin Car Ski Team 30:442  +04:12.0 240.71
16 8 3700135  BADAN Matej 2003  SVK 30:49.1 +04:16.9 243.17
17 22 3700155  CENEK Tomas S 2007  SVK Fenix Ski Team Jes 30:54.7 +04:225 24598
18 20 3151029  SKLADAN Quido S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 31:05.6  + 04:33.4 251.46
19 18 3150965  ZAKOURIL Matyas J 2004  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 311113 +04:39.1  254.32
20 17 3151061  ZURYNEK Jan S 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 31:26.1 + 04:53.9 261.76
21 15 3700121  HAVRAN Marko 2003  SVK BK OPALISKO Zava 31:27.1 + 04:54.9 262.26
22 2 3151151  NORBA Denis M 2008  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n. 31:29.9  + 04:57.7 263.67
23 12 3151094  DUTKA Ondrej S 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 31:35.1 + 05:02.9 266.28
24 16 3700151  BORSIK Martin S 2007 SVK BK OPALISKO Zava 31:470 + 051148 272.26
25 14 3151095  MUCICA Krystof S 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 32:026  +05:30.4 280.10
26 4 3700163  GAJDOSOVCI Oliver M 2008 SVK FanTeam 32183  + 05:46.1 287.99
27 10 3430418  SZCZOTKA Samuel S 2007 POL WSS Wisla 32:245  + 05523 291.10
28 28 3150982  BOUCEK Lukas J 2005 CZE Offin Car Ski Team 33:06.6 +06:34.4 312.26
29 5 3700156  SEMANCIK Libor 1990  SVK Levoca Nordic centr 33:17.1 + 06:44.9 317.53
30 6 3700165  KOVACIK Jakub 2002  SVK 34:14.1 +07:41.9 346.17
31 1 3700161  DUNAJSKY Martin S 2006 SVK TJTATRAN HYBE 34:57.0 +08:24.8 367.73
32 13 3700140  MELICH Lucas S 2006 SVK TJ TATRAN HYBE 35:025  +08:30.3 370.49
33 7 3700141  SUCHTAR Kristian S 2006 SVK TJTATRAN HYBE 35:27.0 +08:54.8 382.80
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36 3690117  DRAHUN Dmytro 1997  UKR DNF

25 3700071  HOLIGA Jan 1977  SVK SKP Martin DNS
9 3151006  STVRTECKY David J 2005 CZE SKRossignol team DNS
Total: 36 NSAs: 4 DNS: 2 DNF: 1 DSQ: 0
Sanction: Nr 4, 5, 32 - ICR art 344.1 Nr21 - ICR 343.8.1
Secretary TD FIS
Livia Garajova Zofia Stefania Kielpinska
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Ski Team

F |/5® Slovakia
Official result list
SK Strba §
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach, Strbské Pleso
17.12.2023
Jury: Miesto: Strbskeé Pleso
TD ZSL: Peter Durco Pocasie: cloudy
Riaditel pretekov: Matds Jancik Tepl. vzduchu: -2°C
Velitel trati: Marek Serfel Tepl. snehu: -2°C
Kategdria:  MIladsi dorastenci - U16M - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Cas Startu: 11:00:30
BiB: Black HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start / Ciel: 1 362 mnm /1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Por. St.&. Kod Meno Priezvisko Stit Rok  Kiub Celkovy ¢as Strata FISBody SP
1 11 3700158 Jan ADAMOV SVK 2008 TJ TATRAN HYBE 29:20.2 198.50
2 3 3151150 Matej BROZEK CZE 2008 Ski klub Jablonec n.N. 30:13.5 +00:53.3 225.28
3 2 3151151 Denis NORBA CZE 2008 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 31:29.9 +02:09.7 263.67
4 4 3700163 Oliver GAJDOSOVCI SVK 2008 FanTeam 32:18.3 +02:58.1 287.99
Celkom: 4 NSAs: DNS: 0 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Kategdria:  MIladSie dorastenky - U16W - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Cas Startu: 9:30:30
BiB: Blue HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start / Ciel: 1 362 mnm /1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Por. St.g. Kod Meno Priezvisko Stit Rok  Kiub Celkovy ¢as Strata  FISBody SP
1 9 3155706 Magdalena  BRADNOVA CZE 2008 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 34:09.3 207.00
2 8 3155718 Tina MIRANOVA CZE 2008 SK Rossignol team Pustevn 37:37.4 +03:28.1 297.32
3 7 3155703 Martina TUMOVA CZE 2008 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 37:50.0 +03:40.7 302.79
4 10 3155721 Zofie PROCHAZKOVA CZE 2008 Fenix Ski Team Jesenik 40:309 +06:21.6 372.62
5 3 3705118 Ema BERAXOVA SVK 2008 SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova 41:196 + 07:10.3 393.76
Celkom: 5 NSAs: DNS: 0 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Kategdria:  StarSi dorastenci - U18M - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Cas Startu: 11:00:30
BiB: Black HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start / Ciel: 1 362 mnm /1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Por. St.&. Kod Meno Priezvisko Stit Rok  Kiub Celkovy ¢as Strata  FISBody SP
1 23 3700142 Michal ADAMOV SVK 2006 TJ TATRAN HYBE 28:27.6 172.07
2 19 3700148 Elisey KUZMIN SVK 2007 Kuzmina Team 28:31.2 +00:03.6 173.88
3 27 3151091 Vojtech BENDA CZE 2007 Ski klub Jablonec n.N. 29:23.5 +00:55.9 200.16
4 24 3151032 Filip MAIRICH CZE 2006 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 30:01.1  +01:33.5 219.05
5 29 3151031 Adam SMEJKAL CZE 2006 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 30:39.8 +02:12.2 238.50
6 26 3151125 Pavel MELICHAR CZE 2007 Oifin Car Ski Team Trutnov 30:442 +02:16.6 240.71
7 22 3700155 Tomas CENEK SVK 2007 Fenix Ski Team Jesenik 30:54.7 +02:271  245.98
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8 20 3151029 Quido SKLADAN CZE 2006  Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 31:05.6 +02:38.0 251.46
9 17 3151061 Jan ZURYNEK CZE 2006 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 31:26.1 +02:585 261.76
10 12 3151094 Ondrej DUTKA CZE 2007  Ski klub Jablonec n.N. 31:356.1  +03:07.5 266.28
11 16 3700151 Martin BORSIK SVK 2007 BK OPALISKO Zavazna Poru 31:47.0 +03:19.4 272.26
12 14 3151095 Krystof MUCICA CZE 2007 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 32:02.6 +03:35.0 280.10
13 10 3430418 Samuel SZCZOTKA POL 2007 WSS Wisla 32:245 +03:56.9 291.10
14 1 3700161 Martin DUNAJSKY SVK 2006 TJ TATRAN HYBE 34:57.0 +06:29.4 367.73
15 13 3700140 Lucas MELICH SVK 2006 TJTATRAN HYBE 35:025 +06:349 370.49
16 7 3700141 Kristian SUCHTAR SVK 2006 TJ TATRAN HYBE 35:27.0 +06:59.4 382.80
Celkom: 16 NSAs: 3 DNS: 0 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Kategoria:  StarSie dorastenky - U18W - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Cas Startu: 9:30:30
BiB: Blue HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start/ Ciel: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Por. St.&. Kod Meno Priezvisko Stit Rok  Kiub Celkovy Cas Strata FIS Body SP
1 37 3695123 Sofiia SHKATULA UKR 2007 32:24.6 161.56
2 15 3155668 Anna CILICHOVA CZE 2007 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 33:09.1 +00:44.5 180.88
3 36 3705101 Emilia RENDQVA SVK 2007 Team Renda 34:101  + 01:455 207.35
4 26 3155623 Katerina KASPARQOVA CZE 2006 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 34:57.4  +02:32.8 227.88
5 17 3155671 Barbora KVASOVA CZE 2007 BH Skiteam 35:023 +02:37.7 230.01
6 24 3155686 Aneta BIMANQOVA CZE 2007 Oifin Car Ski Team Trutnov 35:31.6  +03:.07.0 242.72
7 32 3155622 Silvia GUBANCOKQVA CZE 2006 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 35:36.8 +03:12.2 244.98
8 28 3705112 Tereza BUKASOVA SVK 2007 BK OPALISKO Zavazna Poru 37:26.7 + 05:021  292.68
9 16 3155621 Lucie JINDRISKOVA CZE 2006 Ski klub Jablonec n.N. 37:39.7 +05:15.1  298.32
10 12 3705109 Alexandra MICHALQVICOVA SVK 2006 BK OPALISKO Zavazna Poru 38:03.7 +05:39.1 308.74
11 18 3155624 Nikola KARBANQVA CZE 2006 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 38:29.6 + 06:05.0 319.98
12 14 3155669 Vera VANECKOQVA CZE 2007 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 39:041 +06:39.5 334.95
13 5 3705126 Adela LIPTAIOVA SVK 2007 SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova 39:56.0 +07:31.4 357.47
14 25 3155666 Daniela PESTOVA CZE 2007 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 40:25.3 +08:00.7 370.19
15 11 3705120 Nikola OTERQOVA SVK 2007 FanTeam 43:225 +10:57.9 44710
16 1 3705125 Cheryl CHLADEKOQVA SVK 2007 SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova 46:456 + 14:21.0 535.24
17 4 3705119 Dominika PATRASOVA SVK 2007 FanTeam 48:21.3 + 15:56.7 576.78
20 3155675 Josefina MLADENKQOVA CZE 2007 SKSKOL Brno DNF
Celkom: 18 NSAs: 3 DNS: 0 DNF: 1 DSQ: 0
Kategoria:  Juniori - U20M - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Cas Startu: 11:00:30
BiB: Black HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start/ Ciel: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Por. St.&. Kod Meno Priezvisko Stit Rok  Klub Celkovy Cas Strata FIS Body SP
1 18 3150965 Matyas ZAKOURIL CZE 2004  Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 31:11.3 254.32
2 28 3150982 Lukas BOUCEK CZE 2005 Oifin Car Ski Team Trutnov 33:.06.6 + 01:55.3 312.26
9 3151006 David STVRTECKY CZE 2005 SK Rossignol team Pustevn DNS
Celkom: 3 NSAs: 1 DNS: 1 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Kategdria:  Juniorky - U20W - 10 km (2x 5 km) Classic - 2 Laps Cas Startu: 9:30:30
BiB: Blue HD=50 MC=42 TC=348
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 344 m Highest point: 1 394 m
Start/ Ciel: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.06/5.0
Por. St.&. Kod Meno Priezvisko Stit Rok  Kiub Celkovy ¢as Strata  FISBody SP
1 40 3695117 Anastasia  IVANCHENKO UKR 2004 32:27.0 162.61
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2 38 3155588 Eliska BIMANOVA CZE 2005 Offin Car Ski Team Trutnov 32412 +00:142 168.77
3 31 3155506 Jana LEBLOCHQOVA CZE 2004 Oifin Car Ski Team Trutnov 32:59.2  +00:32.2 176.58
4 22 3705097 Natalia SOKOLOVA SVK 2004 Team Renda 33:39.4  +01:124 194.03
5 33 3155608 Lucie TUMOVA CZE 2005 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 34:271 4+ 02:.001 214.73
6 23 3155576 Adela DOUBALIKOVA CZE 2005 KL SG Jablonec n.N. 34:39.8 +02:12.8 220.24
7 34 3155584 Tereza PECKOVA CZE 2005 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 35:36.4 +03:09.4 24481
8 19 3155542 Ines CVRCKQVA CZE 2004 KL SG Jablonec n.N. 36:04.2 +03:37.2 256.87
9 27 3155606 Aneta KRYTINARQVA CZE 2005 Skiklub Jablonec n.N. 38:15.7 +05:48.7 313.94
10 6 3705123 Lucia LESTAKOVA SVK 2005 FanTeam 43:43.5 +11:16.5 456.21
13 3705093 Emma PIATKOVA SVK 2004 BK OPALISKQ Zavazna Poru DNS
Celkom: 11 NSAs: 3 DNS: 1 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Sekretar TD ZSL
Livia Garajova Peter Durco
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